
FACTS ABOUT THE UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO, MOSCOW 

HUMAN RESOURCE TASK FORCE ON CLASSIFICATION & COMPENSATION 
 
 
Seven members across the University of Idaho have been named to serve on a task force to review the University of 
Idaho’s classification and compensation practices and to provide recommendations.  
 
The University of Idaho engaged the Sibson consulting firm and recruited a number of individuals from within the 
University to bring their perspectives to the task force and to provide transparency with a University-wide perspective. 
 
Human Resources, under the executive leadership of Greg Walters are providing the overall direction of the project.  The 
task force is chaired by Suzette Yaezenko, Director of Employment Services. 
  
  
TASK FORCE MEMBERS  
  
John Foltz 
Assoc. Dean/Director Academic Programs 
College of Agriculture and Life Science 
jfoltz@uidaho.edu 

Robert Smith 
Associate Vice President/CEO 
Idaho Falls Research Center 
(off-campus representation) 
smithbob@uidaho.edu 

  
Kimi Lucas 
Strategic Financial Planning Manager 
University Budget Office 
klucas@uidaho.edu 

Lodi Price 
Executive Assistant to the Vice President 
University Research Office 
lodi@uidaho.edu 

  
 
Assistant to the Dean 
College of Agriculture and Life Science 
melissad@uidaho.edu 

Ana Burton 
Administrative Assistant II - Chair, Staff Affairs 
University Development 
aburton@uidaho.edu 

  
Suzette Yaezenko 
Director, Employment Services 
Human Resources Department 
suzettey@uidaho.edu 

Greg Walters 
Executive Director 
Human Resources Department 
gwalters@uidaho.edu 

 
  
LEADERSHIP REVIEW TEAM  
  
Keith Ickes 
Executive Director 
Planning & Budget Offices 

Carmen Suarez 
Director, Office of Human Rights, Access, and Inclusion 
President’s Office 

  
Brenda Helbling 
Executive Assistant 
Office of Provost and Executive Vice President 

Polly Knutson 
Director, Office of Sponsored Programs 
Academic Affairs / Provost 

  
Archie George 
Director, Institutional Research & Assessment 
Planning & Budget Offices 

 

  
HR PROJECT TEAM  
  
Stephanie DeMars 
Business Partner 
HR Employment Services Department 
sretter@uidaho.edu 

John Feeney 
Business Partner 
HR Employment Services Department 
jfeeney@uidaho.edu 
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Kathryn Leavitt 
Manager & Business Partner 
HR Employment Services Department 
kleavitt@uidaho.edu 

 

  
SIBSON CONSULTING  
Sibson has more than 50 years of experience and has significant experience working within Higher Education.  Sibson provides a 
unique perspective on compensation programs and draws upon their experience working with staff and faculty over a myriad of 
comprehensive compensation and organizational design projects, with both public and private institutions.  With extensive expertise 
and over 22 offices in North America, Sibson brings strong, effective practices to their clients, adapting as necessary to suit each unique 
academic environment. 
  
David Insler 
Senior Vice President & Engagement Partner 

Carol Mercer 
Vice President & Project Manager 

  
Tim Driessen 
Consultant & Project Management Support 

 

 


